2023 Three Rivers Athletic Conference...
Girls finished 2" with 411 points
Event Name Place Time

50 Free Style Channing Stevenson 1st 24.99
Kamryn Krieger 3 25.67

_  reeee M
100 Free Style Channing Stevenson 1t 54.70
Kamryn Krieger 3 57.26
200 Free Style Alivia Weisenauer 5t 2:14.81
Kenna Tooman 7™ 2:16.44
Virginia Dabrunz 8 2:19.05
500 Free Style Kenna Tooman 5t 6:02.32
100 Backstroke Virginia Dabrunz 8 1:10.86
Aubrey Pfotenhauer 10" 1:12.61
100 Breaststroke Sydney Weickert 4t 1:17.09
Kayla Lewis 5t 1:19.92
100 Butterfly Megan Evans 5t 1:05.11
Sydney Weickert 8 1:10.17
Aubrey Pfotenhauer ot 1:13.47
200 IM Megan Evans 1st 2:17.98
Kayla Lewis 7t 2:36.21
200 Free Relay Kamryn Krieger

Megan Evans

Sydney Weickert

Channing Steveson 2nd 1:42.91
200 Free Relay Brenah Parker

Kayla Lewis

Kalli Moreno



400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

200 Medley Relay

Kenna Tooman
Aubrey Pfotenhauer
Virginia Dabrunz
Alivia Weisenauer
Kenna Tooman
Channing Stevenson
Sydney Weickert
Megan Evans
Kamryn Krieger
Aubrey Pfotenhauer
Kayla Lewis

Alivia Weisenauer
Virginia Dabrunz

2023 Three Rivers Athletic Conference...

Boys finished 2" with 444.5 points

50 Free Style

100 Free Style
200 Free Style

500 Free Style

100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly
200 1M

200 Free Relay

200 Free Relay

Evan Beardmore
Trent Harkness
Evan Beardmore
Aidan Zimmerman
Eliot Haitonic
Aidan Zimmerman
Eliot Haitonic
Jackson Kiddey
Blake Dymond
Trent Harkness
Logan Weisenauer
Logan Weisenauer
Trent Harkness
Evan Beardmore
Logan Weisenauer
Aidan Zimmerman
Blake Dymond
Robert Rich

2nd
4th
5th
3rd
5th
2nd
5th
7th
7th
5th
3rd
6th

2nd

5th

5th

2nd

5th

1:57.61

4:10.57

1:55.14

2:10.12

22.95
23.57
51.76
1:49.32
1:56.26
5:02.17
5:15.67
5:23.46
1:08.59
1:04.58
56.36
2:11.74

1:32.932



400 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

200 Medley Relay

1 Meter Diving

Jackson Kiddey
Eliot Haitonic
Eliot Haitonic
Robert Rich
Jackson Kiddey
Parker Brown
Zavier Lopez

Eric Elder
Bryceton Sabo
Collin Booher
Evan Beardmore
Trent Harkness
Logan Weisenauer
Aidan Zimmerman

Blake Dymond
Parker Brown
Zavier Lopez
Eric Elder
Bryceton Sabo

5th

3rd

8th

3rd

7th
6th

1:40.18

3:40.10

4:42.84

1:44.57

2:03.16
143.15



